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Event Name Participant Status
Design Center - Anxious Generation Book Study Active
Mon  12/15/2025  2:45 pm - 3:45 pm
Canton South High School > Design Center
Comm Rm - Student Voice Active
Wed  01/07/2026  12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
Canton South High School > Community Room
Comm Rm - Gifted Meetings Active
Fri  01/23/2026  7:00 am - 8:00 am
Canton South High School > Community Room
Comm Rm - Wildcat Community Active
Tue  01/27/2026  9:00 am - 9:45 am
Canton South High School > Community Room
Comm Rm - Wildcat Community CSHS Active
Wed  01/28/2026  7:00 am - 7:30 am
Canton South High School > Community Room
Comm Rm - Wildcat Community CSHS Active
Thu  01/29/2026  7:00 am - 7:30 am
Canton South High School > Community Room
Comm Rm - Student Voice Active
Wed  02/04/2026  12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
Canton South High School > Community Room
Comm Rm - Wildcat Community Active
Tue  02/24/2026  9:00 am - 9:45 am
Canton South High School > Community Room
Comm Rm - Wildcat Community CSHS Active
Wed  02/25/2026  7:00 am - 7:30 am
Canton South High School > Community Room
Comm Rm - Wildcat Community CSHS Active
Thu  02/26/2026  7:00 am - 7:30 am
Canton South High School > Community Room
Comm Rm - Student Voice Active
Wed  03/04/2026  12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
Canton South High School > Community Room
District Conference Rm - Gifted Meeting Active
Fri  03/13/2026  7:00 am - 7:30 am
District Conference Room
Cafe - Anxious Generation Book Study Active
Mon  03/16/2026  4:00 pm - 5:00 pm
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Location
Canton South High School > Cafeteria
Comm Rm - Wildcat Community Active
Tue  03/24/2026  9:00 am - 9:45 am
Canton South High School > Community Room
Comm Rm - Wildcat Community CSHS Active
Wed  03/25/2026  7:00 am - 7:30 am
Canton South High School > Community Room
Comm Rm - Wildcat Community CSHS Active
Thu  03/26/2026  7:00 am - 7:30 am
Canton South High School > Community Room


